Amy Bouchard
Joyce Campbell
Valerie Chastney
Val Ciach-Link
Christine Custeau
Patti Ellis

Dee Gallant
Kathy Gallant
Amy Goeree
Chantelle Griffin
Adrienne Gualtieri
Nadine Hamilton
Linda Higenell
Shirley Hofman
Marie Hudecek
Chelsea King

Loretta Wallace
Val Chastney
Michelle Picott
Jean Matychuk
Laura Wilmer
Catharine Rowe
Sioban Ryans
Crystal Maurer
Aleta Manning
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WOMENS 700 TRIPLES

WOMENS 297, 298, 299

299
298
299
299
297
299
297
299
299

May 29, 1986
April 21, 1987
March 10, 1988
April 4, 1999
March 18, 2004
April 20, 2004
April 28, 2008
Feb. 28, 2011
April 9, 2012

Natalie Laing
Aleta Manning
Tegan Male
Cathy Maurer
Crystal Mauer
Tamie Monteith
Adrienne Morgan
Catharine Rowe
Sioban Ryans
Shirley Tiffany
Kim Veltman
Jane Vetro
Connie Ward
Laura Wilmer
Tracey Yateman
Wendy Zielonka

Burlington Bowl
Burlington Bowl
Burlington Bowl
Mountain Bowl
Skyway Lanes
Burl. Bowl

Prime Time Bowlig
Skyway Lanes
Skyway Lanes



